Supplementary Table 4. Multivariate logistic model regarding the likelihood of complete IDS.  
	N = 134
	Final Logistic Model

	
	Estimate
	OR
	95% CI
	P

	Intercept
	-2.20
	0.11
	[0.04-0.27]
	< 0.001

	Std KELIM (continuous)
	2.78
	16.13
	[5.51-53.38]
	< 0.001



[bookmark: _GoBack]Std KELIM = KELIM / 0.07; OR = odds-ratio; 95% CI: 95% confidence interval
